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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 16 Z/W, 200m Ledjno/Backstroke Open
27.2.10 - 13:55 Results

Rank YB(GOD) Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

Mladji Pioniri

1. JECANSKI, JELENA 99 Becej 2:46.95
2. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 98 Kkinda 2:46.97
3. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina 2:49.26
4. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina 2:49.35
5. OVUKA, Mina 98 Banat 2:51.64
6. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Novi Sad 2:57.96
7. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Novi Sad 3:09.78
8. PANDUROV, Jovana 99 Proleter 3:10.63
9. BABIC, Andjela 99 Novi Sad 3:18.00

10. LOVRE, Teodora 99 Vojvodina 3:20.33
DSQ TUCAKOVIC, Milica 98 Dinamo

Pioniri

1. COSIC, Divna 96 Proleter 2:28.63
2. HORVAT, Laura 97 Senta 2:42.39
3. DJORDJEVIC, Andjela 97 Proleter 2:42.76
4. COLAKOVIC, IVONA 97 Vrbas 2:43.46
5. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina 2:44.38
6. SIC, Tijana 97 Proleter 2:47.01
7. KEZIC, Tatjana 96 Dinamo 2:47.58
8. JOSIPOVIC, Andrea 97 Vojvodina 2:49.93
9. DRAKULIC, Kristina 97 Kkinda 2:49.95

10. DRAKULIC, Natasa 97 Kkinda 2:57.83
11. BAJIC, Ivana 96 Dinamo 2:59.55
12. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Novi Sad 3:01.44

Kadeti

1. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Vojvodina 2:32.37
2. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Vojvodina 2:39.44
3. LEVIC, Valentina 95 Spartak 2:44.30
4. JEFTIC, Marina 95 Proleter 2:45.48

Juniori

1. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Ljuba 93 PNS-Proakva 2:41.21
2. KIS, Marijana 92 PNS-Proakva 3:00.05

Open

1. COSIC, Divna 96 Proleter 2:28.63
2. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Vojvodina 2:32.37
3. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Vojvodina 2:39.44
4. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Ljuba 93 PNS-Proakva 2:41.21
5. HORVAT, Laura 97 Senta 2:42.39
6. DJORDJEVIC, Andjela 97 Proleter 2:42.76
7. COLAKOVIC, IVONA 97 Vrbas 2:43.46
8. VARGA, Monika 90 Novi Sad 2:44.26
9. LEVIC, Valentina 95 Spartak 2:44.30

10. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina 2:44.38
11. JEFTIC, Marina 95 Proleter 2:45.48
12. JECANSKI, JELENA 99 Becej 2:46.95
13. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 98 Kkinda 2:46.97
14. SIC, Tijana 97 Proleter 2:47.01
15. KEZIC, Tatjana 96 Dinamo 2:47.58
16. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina 2:49.26
17. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina 2:49.35
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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 16, Z/W, 200m Ledjno/Backstroke, Open

Rank YB(GOD) Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

18. JOSIPOVIC, Andrea 97 Vojvodina 2:49.93
19. DRAKULIC, Kristina 97 Kkinda 2:49.95
20. OVUKA, Mina 98 Banat 2:51.64
21. DRAKULIC, Natasa 97 Kkinda 2:57.83
22. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Novi Sad 2:57.96
23. BAJIC, Ivana 96 Dinamo 2:59.55
24. KIS, Marijana 92 PNS-Proakva 3:00.05
25. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Novi Sad 3:01.44
26. ZIVKOVIC, Marija 99 Novi Sad 3:09.78
27. PANDUROV, Jovana 99 Proleter 3:10.63
28. BABIC, Andjela 99 Novi Sad 3:18.00
29. LOVRE, Teodora 99 Vojvodina 3:20.33

DSQ TUCAKOVIC, Milica 98 Dinamo


